
 Certified Agents & Sales Associates 
 
 

 
 

Ryan Anderson Sioux Falls ryan.anderson@fbfs.com  605-740-7871 
Tim Anderson Sioux Falls timothy.anderson@fbfs.com  605-338-9732 
Tyler Bakley Sioux Falls tyler.bakley@fbfs.com  605-332-0582 
Brian Bergeleen Wessington Springs brian.bergeleen@fbfs.com  605-539-0014 
Kathy Bergeleen Wessington Springs 

 
kathy.bergeleen@fbfs.com  605-539-0014 

Suzette Brychta-Johnson Gettysburg s.brychta-johnson@fbfs.com  605-775-8290 
Jeff Carsrud Rapid City jeff.carsrud@fbfs.com  605-858-7575 
Kaycee Coleman Wessington Springs kaycee.colman@fbfs.com 605-539-0014 
Shaun Donelan Sioux Falls shaun.donelan@fbfs.com  605-709-4056 
Cody Dunkelberger Huron cody.dunkelberger@fbfs.com  605-353-8012 
Juston Eisenbraun Wall 

 
 

juston.eisenbraun@fbfs.com  605-279-2411 
Shelley Fuerst Wessington Springs 

 
 
 

  
 

shelley.fuerst@fbfs.com 605-539-0014 
Linda Gosch Mobridge linda.gosch@fbfs.com  605-845-7200 
Barb Groeneweg Corsica 

 
barbara.groeneweg@fbfs.com  605-946-5205 

Kayla Hinders Clark kayla.hinders@fbfs.com 605-532-6000 
Jeff Jasper Rapid City 

 
 

 

jeff.jasper@fbfs.com  605-341-7600 
Amber Johnson Parker 

 
amber.l.johnson@fbfs.com  605-297-5680 

Dane Kissack Sturgis 
 

dane.kissack@fbfs.com  605-720-1660 
Dan Kolberg Yankton dan.kolberg@fbfs.com  605-689-3011 
Cecil LaGrande Rapid City 

 
cecil.lagrande@fbfs.com  605-593-5675 

Shayla Langley Sioux Falls shayla.langley@fbfs.com 605-332-0582 
Jeff Marlette Rapid City jeff.marlette@fbfs.com 605-858-7077 
Jordan Miller Brookings Jordan.miller@fbfs.com 605-756-4000 

 Julie Miller Rapid City 
 

julie.miller@fbfs.com  605-519-5470 
Mary Moore Sioux Falls mary.moore@fbfs.com 605-271-6300 
Melinda Niewenhuis Mitchell melinda.niewenhuis@fbfs.com 605-990-3223 
Rocky Niewenhuis Corsica 

 
rocky.niewenhuis@fbfs.com  605-946-5606 

Brittany Overweg Clark 
 

brittany.overweg@fbfs.com  605-532-6000 
Brandon Perman Sioux Falls brandon.perman@fbfs.com  605-332-0582 
Carol Reed Aberdeen 

 
carol.reed@fbfs.com  605-226-2729 

Gavin Sandal Wall gavin.sandal@fbfs.com 605-279-2411 
Ida Sander Bison ida.sander@fbfs.com  605-244-5286 
Kathleen Tennyson Rapid City kathleen.tennyson@fbfs.com 605-341-7600 
Rayden Terca Yankton rayden.terca@fbfs.com  605-653-2340 
Ryan Thyne Watertown ryan.thyne@fbfs.com 605-954-7970 
Patrick Westendorf Geddes patrick.westendorf@fbfs.com  605-337-2829 
Kenny Wheeler Rapid City kenny.wheeler@fbfs.com 605-787-1160 
Ryan Wilcoxon Sioux Falls ryan.wilcoxon@fbfs.com  605-271-6300 
Tawny Witty Summerset tawny.witty@fbfs.com  605-858-7140 
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